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WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 404-102 
UNLIMITED TAX GENERAL OBLIGATION REFUNDING BONDS, 2022 

FINANCE TEAM DISTRIBUTION LIST 
 AS OF JANUARY 21, 2022 

ISSUER 
WOODLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
800 Second Street 
Woodland, WA 98674 

Michael Green Tel: (360) 841-2700 
Superintendent email: greenm@woodlandschools.org 

Stacy Brown Tel: (360) 841-2715 
Executive Director of Business Services email: brownst@woodlandschools.org 

BOND & DISCLOSURE COUNSEL  
PACIFICA LAW GROUP LLP 
1191 Second Avenue, Suite 2000 
Seattle, WA  98101 

Faith Li Pettis Tel: (206) 245-1715 
Partner email: faith.pettis@pacificalawgroup.com 

Deanna Gregory Tel: (206) 245-1716 
Partner email: deanna.gregory@pacificalawgroup.com 

Tobias Tobler Tel: (206) 602-1215 
Associate  email: tobias.tobler@pacificalawgroup.com 

Kristin Patterson Tel: (206) 605-0722 
Paralegal  email: kristin.patterson@pacificalawgroup.com 

FINANCIAL ADVISOR  
EDUCATIONAL SERVICE DISTRICT 112 
2500 NE 65th Avenue 
Vancouver, WA  98661 

Mark Prussing Tel: (360) 713-3355 
Executive Director email: mark.prussing@esd112.org 

Gina Bullis Tel: (509) 431-0696 
Senior Analyst email: gina.bullis@esd112.org  
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UNDERWRITER 
D.A. Davidson & Co. 
Columbia Center 
701 5th Avenue, Suite 4050 
Seattle, WA  98104 

Cory Plager Tel:                                   (509) 462-6370 
Senior Vice President email:                        cplager@dadco.com  

Jon Gores Tel:                                   (206) 660-6742 
Managing Director email:                        jgores@dadco.com  

Suzanne Eide Tel:                                   (206) 903-8690 
Vice President email:                        seide@dadco.com  

Hannah Bulla Tel:                                  (509) 462-6354 
Public Finance Associate email:                        hbulla@dadco.com  

ESCROW AGENT / PAYING AGENT / BOND REGISTRAR 
U.S. Bank National Association 
1420 5th Avenue, 7th Floor,  
PD-WA-T7CT 
Seattle, WA 98101 

Carolyn Morrison Tel: (206) 344-4678 
Vice President email: carolyn.morrison@usbank.com 

Aaron Fong Tel: (206) 344-4609 
Assistant Vice President email: aaron.fong@usbank.com 

CREDIT ENHANCER 
WASHINGTON STATE TREASURER 
School Bond Guarantee Program 
Office of the State Treasurer, P.O. Box 40200 
Olympia, WA  98504-0200 

Whitney Trumbly   Tel:                                             360) 902-9029 
Debt Compliance Officer Fax:  (360) 902-9045 

               email:   whitney.trumbly@tre.wa.gov 

ESCROW VERFICATION PROVIDER: 
Robert Thomas CPA 
3300 Plymouth Blvd #46013 
Minneapolis, MN 55447-1446 

Joe Smith Tel: (612) 601-8995 
 email:  jsmith@rthomascpa.com  
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COUNTY TREASURER 
COWLITZ COUTY TREASURER’S OFFICE 
207 N. Fourth Ave.  
Kelso, WA 98626 

Debra Gardner Tel: (360) 577-3060 
Treasurer email: gardnerd@co.cowlitz.wa.us  

Tracy McDaniel Tel: (360) 577-3063 
Chief Deputy/Investment Officer email: mcdaniel.tracy@co.cowlitz.wa.us 

RATING AGENCY 
Moody’s Investor Services 
1 Front Street, Suite 1900 
San Francisco, CA 94111 

James Kelley Tel:  (415) 274-1716   
Associate Lead Analyst email: james.kelley@moodys.com 

EDUCATIONAL SERVICE DISTRICT 
EDUCATIONAL SERVICE DISTRICT 112 
2500 NE 65th Avenue 
Vancouver, WA  98661 

Gavin Hottman Tel: (360) 750-7500 
Chief Financial Officer email: gavin.hottman@esd112.org 

Chuck Hole Tel: (360) 952-3496 
Assistant Financial Officer email: charles.hole@esd112.org 

 
 
FINANCE TEAM EMAIL STRING: 
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